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Header

General Information Contact Default Values Discount Document Information

Procurement Folder:

Procurement Type:

Vendor ID:

Legal Name:

Alias/DBA:

Total Bid:

Response Date:

Response Time:

507347 

Agency Contract - Fixed Amt

VS0000012543

River Valley Remodeling LLC 

$294,552.90 

11/19/2018

18:03

SO Doc Code:

SO Dept:

SO Doc ID:

Published Date:

Close Date:

Close Time:

Status:

Solicitation Description:

Total of Header Attachments:

Total of All Attachments:

ARFQ 

0310 

DNR1900000050

11/9/18

11/20/18 

13:30

Closed




Addendum No.1 Babcock SP 
Group 1 Cabin Rehabilitation

2 

2 

 2
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